KORMARINE 2025

International Marine, Shipbuilding, Offshore, Oil & Gas Exhibition

asaPATHENS

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

PRICING & STAND PACKAGES
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PRICES

[0 Exhibition Center 1 & Exhibition Center 2

= IMinimum size: Shell Scheme! 9sam, Raw Space & Premium booth: 18sam

Booth

. Early-Bird (By 31st December 2024) Standard
Location

Booth

Shell Scheme Primium
Type

Raw Space Shell Scheme Primium Raw Space

Zone A £490/sgm

fone B

ZTone C

Zone D

= VAT not Included

$470/sgm

$450/sgm

$430/sgm

$580/sgm

$560/sgm

$540/sgm

$520/sgm

$700/sgm

$680/sgm

$660/sgm

3540/sgm

$510/sgm

$490/sgm

$470/sgm

$450/sgm

$600/sgm

$580/sgm

$560/sgm

$540/sgm

$720/sgm

§700/sgm

$680/sgm

3660/sgm
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Shell Scheme Price

Booth Location Booth Price

Exhibition Center 1/ Zone A $600 / sgm

Exhibition Center 1/ Zone B $580 / sgm
Exhibition Center 1/ Zone C $560 / sgm

Exhibition Center 2 / Zone D $540 / sqm
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*VAT not included

*The image is a sample image for 9 sgm with a 2-side-opened booth.
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Booth specifications and layout are different depending on the booth size
and location.
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*Shell scheme booth includes 4 spotlights, 2 LED pillar lights, an

information desk, a folding chair, a pytex, an electric outlet, and a rubbish
bin.
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PROPOSED STAND CONSTRUCTION 2

Premium Booth

Booth Location Booth Price
Exhibition Center 1/ Zone A $720 / sgm
Exhibition Center 1/ Zone B $700 / sgm
Exhibition Center 1/ Zone C $680 / sgm
Exhibition Center 2 / Zone D $660 / sgm

*VAT not included

*The image is a sample image for 18 sgqm. Booth specifications are different

depending on the booth size.
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